


FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 9/10/2019
9781250175502 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 576 pages | Carton Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250175489
Ebook ISBN: 9781250175496
Audio ISBN: 9781250318268
Audio ISBN: 9781250318251

MARKETING
Plans:
-New in paperback coverage
-National print and online advertising
including Goodreads, BookRiot and
Nerdist
-Dedicated ChorusofDragons website
featuring series entry content program
leading to book 2, The Name of All Things
release
-Prepublication trade and consumer buzz
campaign
-Major digital marketing campaign to
include newsletter promotions,
sweepstakes, and extensive coverage on
Tor and Tor.com’s social media platforms

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

The Ruin of Kings
Jenn Lyons

The Ruin of Kings unites the worldbuilding of a Brandon
Sanderson with the storytelling verve of a Patrick Rothfuss.
Prepare to meet the genre's next star.

There are the old stories. And then there’s what actually happens.

Kihrin is a bastard orphan who grew up on storybook tales of long-lost princes
and grand quests. When he is claimed against his will as the missing son of a
treasonous prince, Kihrin finds that being a long-lost prince isn't what the
storybooks promised.

Far from living the dream, Kihrin finds himself practically a prisoner, at the
mercy of his new family's power plays and ambitions. He also discovers that the
storybooks have lied about a lot of other things things, too: dragons, demons,
gods, prophecies, true love, and how the hero always wins.

Then again, maybe he’s not the hero, for Kihrin isn’t destined to save the
empire.

He’s destined to destroy it . . .

PRAISE

“With the scope and sense of fatality of Patrick Rothfuss, and well-choreographed
action sense of Brandon Sanderson, Lyons leaps into the big leagues of epic fantasy
and sticks the landing.”—Booklist, starred review

“Lyons ties it all together seamlessly to create literary magic. Epic fantasy fans
looking for a virtually un-put-down-able read should look no further.”—Kirkus,
starred review

“Rich, cruel, gorgeous, brilliant, enthralling and deeply, deeply satisfying. I loved
it.”—Lev Grossman, author of The Magicians

Jenn Lyons was a graphic artist and illustrator for 20 years and has worked in video games for over a
decade. She previously worked on The Saboteur and Lord of the Rings: Conquest at EA Games. She
is based out of Atlanta, Georgia. The Ruin of Kings is her first novel.

Twitter: @jennlyonsauthor

2



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
TIME TRAVEL
Tor Books | 9/24/2019
9780765392107 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765392121
Audio ISBN: 9781250243539

MARKETING
Plans:
-National author tour, including
appearances at BookCon, New York
Comic Con, and San Diego Comic Con
-National print and online consumer
advertising campaign including
Goodreads, The Mary Sue, and LQBTQ
and science fiction publications
-Prepublication trade and consumer buzz
campaign
-Major ARC mailings to booksellers,
media, and industry big mouths
-Indie Next campaign
-Extensive ARC giveaways via Shelf
Awareness Pro, GoodReads, and San
Diego and New York Comic-Cons
-“What’s Your Timeline” di...

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

The Future of Another Timeline
Annalee Newitz

From the author of Autonomous comes a dark thriller about
punk rock, and science—and a clandestine war over a timeline
that’s very close to our own.

A dark thriller from Annalee Newitz, the founding editor of io9, about the
lengths we’ll go to protect the ones we love. In a modern-day United States
that's just a step away from our own, time travel is possible. But a secret
war is brewing over access to history.

Tess is a geologist desperately trying to change the past.

Beth is a teenage riot grrl who has witnessed a murder that will forever shape
her future.

Across the timeline, a group of men are trying to destroy time travel. If they
succeed, only a small elite will have the power to shape the past, present, and
future.

A final confrontation is coming. Our only hope lies with an unlikely group of
allies, their lives separated by centuries, battling for a world where anyone can
change the future.

PRAISE

For Autonomous:

“Autonomous is to biotech and AI what Neuromancer was to the Internet.”—Neal
Stephenson

“Something genuinely and thrillingly new in the naturalistic, subjective,
paradoxically humanistic but non-anthropomorphic depiction of bot-POV—and all
in the service of vivid, solid storytelling.”—William Gibson

“Holy hell. Autnomous is remarkable.” —Lauren Beukes, bestselling author of
Broken Monsters

ANNALEE NEWITZ is an American journalist, editor, and author of fiction and nonfiction. She is
the recipient of a Knight Science Journalism Fellowship from MIT, and has written for Popular
Science, The New Yorker, and the Washington Post. She founded the science fiction website io9 and
served as Editor-in-Chief from 2008–2015, and subsequently was Editor-in-Chief at Gizmodo and
Tech Culture Editor at Ars Technica. Her book Scatter, Adapt, and Remember: How Humans Will
Survive a Mass Extinction w...

3



FICTION /  FANTASY /
HISTORICAL
Tor Books | 9/10/2019
9780765385741 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765385758
Audio ISBN: 9781250223159
Audio ISBN: 9781250223142

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online consumer
science fiction advertising
-Preorder sweepstakes supported via
social media outreach and advertising
-National review coverage in major print
and online publications
-Extensive online campaign to include
interviews, reviews and giveaways
-Select author appearance including cons
-Digital marketing campaign including
early reader review program, digital
preview, and extensive digital content
program
-Massive targeted social media and
consumer email marketing ca...

ALSO AVAILABLE

Death Doesn't Bargain: A Deadman's Cross
Novel
3/2019 | 9780765385734
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

Dragonsworn: A Dark-Hunter Novel
7/2018 | 9781250102669
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

At Death's Door
A Deadman's Cross Novel

Sherrilyn Kenyon

#1 New York Times bestseller Sherrilyn Kenyon brings readers
the final chapter in the Deadman’s Cross saga

Welcome to the latest Deadmen’s Quest...

Valynda Moore was born cursed. So when she dies as the result of a spell gone
wrong and is trapped in the body of a voodoo doll, she expects nothing less from
her messed up life. Until Thorn, leader of the Hellchasers, offers her a chance at
redemption and a new life.

But nothing has ever gone her way, for the Malachai, the very beast she and her
crew of Deadmen have sworn to keep locked away, has risen. And this time he’s
taken prisoners. Valynda must keep her wits about her or be denied her salvation
and forced to watch as the entire world falls into the hands of absolute evil.

It’s a demon-eat-demon world where the stakes have never been higher—and
either redemption or the ultimate betrayal waits for Valynda at Death’s Door.

PRAISE

“The author’s dramatic and comedic storytelling style and charismatic characters
carry the day.”—Publishers Weekly on Death Doesn’t Bargain

“Kenyon (Born of Legend) puts the lie to the old adage ‘Dead men tell no tales’ in
the jam-packed, appealing first book of her Deadman’s Cross historical fantasy
series.”—Publishers Weekly on Deadmen Walking

“Kenyon’s writing is brisk, ironic, and relentlessly imaginative.”—Boston Globe

New York Times bestselling author SHERRILYN KENYON is a regular in the #1 spot. This
extraordinary author continues to top every genre in which she writes. More than 60 million copies
of her books are in print in more than one hundred countries. Her current series include Deadman’s
Cross, The Dark-Hunters, The League, and Chronicles of Nick. Her Chronicles of Nick and
Dark-Hunter series are soon to be major media productions.

4



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor.com | 9/10/2019
9781250313195 | $25.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 448 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250313171

MARKETING
Plans:
-Prepublication trade and consumer buzz
campaign including early ABM mailings
and a massive galley outreach featuring
bookseller & author blurbs.

-Author appearances at Book Expo
America, World Con, and various UK
signings; focus title at SDCC and NYCC.

-Publicity campaign including major review
coverage, BookTuber and Bookstagram
coverage, podcasts, interviews, and
sweepstakes.

-Advertising targeting mainstream and
science-fiction readers across multiple
platforms.

-Tor.com coordinated digita...

TOR.COM SEPTEMBER 2019

Gideon the Ninth
Tamsyn Muir

Tamsyn Muir’s necromantic science fantasy debut Gideon the
Ninth is the most fun you’ll ever have with a skeleton

“Unlike anything I’ve ever read. ” —V.E. Schwab

“Lesbian necromancers explore a haunted gothic palace in space!”
—Charles Stross

The Emperor needs necromancers.

The Ninth Necromancer needs a swordswoman.

Gideon has a sword, some dirty magazines, and no more time for undead
bullshit.

Tamsyn Muir’s Gideon the Ninth unveils a solar system of swordplay, cut-throat
politics, and lesbian necromancers. Her characters leap off the page, as skillfully
animated as arcane revenants. The result is a heart-pounding epic science
fantasy.

Brought up by unfriendly, ossifying nuns, ancient retainers, and countless
skeletons, Gideon is ready to abandon a life of servitude and an afterlife as a
reanimated corpse. She packs up her sword, her shoes, and her dirty magazines,
and prepares to launch her daring escape. But her childhood nemesis won’t set
her free without a service. The emperor has called his necromancers to action,
and Harrowhark is set on Gideon attending her as bodyguard. If Gideon
survives, she’ll be a hero, and a free woman. If not, she can look forward to
eternity as a shambling bone-servant.

PRAISE

“Unlike anything I’ve ever read. Muir’s writing is as sharp as a broken tooth, and
just as unsettling. This book is visceral, vivid, and downright violent. In short,
absolutely marvelous.” —V.E. Schwab

“This crackling, inventive and riotous book from an original voice is a genuine
pleasure. Also the author is clearly insane.” —Warren Ellis

“Lesbian necromancers explore a haunted gothic palace in space! Decadent nobles
vie to serve the deathless emperor! Skeletons!” —Charles Stross

“Punchy, crunchy, gooey and gore-smeared, Gideon the Ninth is a pulpy science-
fantasy romp that will delight and horrify you to the bitter end.” —Kameron
Hurley

“Necrom...

5



FICTION /  FANTASY /
CONTEMPORARY
Tor Books | 9/3/2019
9781250239822 | $15.99 / $21.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250239815
Audio ISBN: 9781250243591

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online publicity
campaign
-National print and online advertising
including The Mary Sue
-Prepublication buzz campaign
-Extensive galley mailings and giveaways
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con
-Digital marketing campaign including
quote cards, author guest posts, and
sweepstakes

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

The Nightjar
Deborah Hewitt

This contemporary fantasy debut about an alternate London is
perfect for the many fans of Erin Morgenstern, Genevieve
Cogman, and V. E. Schwab.

There is another London, hidden behind the one we all know and love…

Alice Wyndham has been plagued by visions of birds her whole life...until the
mysterious Crowley reveals that Alice is an “aviarist”: capable of seeing
nightjars, magical birds that guard human souls. When her best friend is hit by a
car, only Alice can find and save her nightjar.

With Crowley’s help, Alice travels to the Rookery, a hidden, magical alternate
London to hone her newfound talents. But a faction intent on annihilating magic
users will stop at nothing to destroy the new aviarist. And is Crowley really
working with her, or against her? Alice must risk everything to save her best
friend—and uncover the strange truth about herself.

PRAISE

Stephanie Garber (CARAVAL) and Genevieve Cogman will read for potential
quotes, and we'll send to a wide range of crossover fantasy authors like Deborah
Harkness, Helene Wexler, Erin Morgenstern, and more.

DEBORAH HEWITT is a teacher and previous “Undiscovered Voices” winner living in
Manchester. The Nightjar is her debut novel.

6



FICTION /  FANTASY /  MILITARY
Tor Books | 9/3/2019
9781250174581 | $18.99 / $25.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages | Carton Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250174567
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250174574
Audio ISBN: 9781250299567

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy and gamer
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

Port of Shadows
A Chronicle of the Black Company

Glen Cook

This is Full Metal Jacket with wizards—the first new novel in
the acclaimed Black Company series in 17 years

Glen Cook, the father of Grimdark, returns to the Chronicles of the Black
Company with a military fantasy adventure in Port of Shadows.

The soldiers of the Black Company don’t ask questions, they get paid. But being
“The Lady’s favored” is attracting the wrong kind of attention and has put a
target on their backs—and the Company’s historian, Croaker, has the biggest
target of all.

The one person who was taken into The Lady’s Tower and returned unchanged
has earned the special interest of the court of sorcerers known as The Ten Who
Were Taken. Now, he and the company are being asked to seek the aid of their
newest member, Mischievous Rain, to break a rebel army. However, Croaker
doesn’t trust any of the Taken, especially not ones that look so much like The
Lady and her sister…

PRAISE

“Reading his stuff was like reading Vietnam War fiction on peyote.” —Steven
Erikson, author of The Malazan Book of the Fallen

“Sheer page-turning fun!” —Robin McKinley on Bleak Seasons

GLEN COOK is the author of dozens of novels of fantasy and science fiction, including the Black
Company series, The Garrett Files, and The Tyranny of the Night. Cook was born in 1944 in New
York City. He attended the Clarion Writers Workshop in 1970, where he met his wife, Carol. He
lives in St. Louis, Missouri.

7



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 9/24/2019
9780765392596 | $18.99 / $25.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 512 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign
- Regional events and con appearances

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Phoenix Empress
10/2018 | 9780765392572
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

The Tiger's Daughter
10/2017 | 9780765392534
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

The Warrior Moon
K Arsenault Rivera

The third book in the Ascendant series, an epic historical
fantasy saga for fans of Princess Mononoke Naomi Novik

Divine Empress Shizuka and her infamous Quorin consort, Shefali Barsalyaa,
have left a trail of demonic carnage and slain companions in their quest to rescue
their people and land from the insidious evil of the Traitor King.

Now the final battle is at hand.

Infernal bargains will be made. Celestial bonds will be tested. But will triumph
bring about an eternal sacrifice for the Phoenix Empress and Warrior Moon?

The Tiger’s Daughter Best of Lists:

*Indie Next List October 2017 Pick
*Paste Magazine’s 10 Most Anticipated Books in October 2017
*io9’s Best Books Coming in 2017
*The Verge’s SF/F Books to Read in October 2017
*BookRiot’s Most Anticipated Titles of 2017
*Medium’s Most Anticipated Books of 2017
*Bookish’s Fall 2017’s Hottest SF/F Books

PRAISE

For The Phoenix Empress

“I'm riveted by this story and can't wait for the next volume.” —Martha Wells,
author of the Hugo Award-winning Murderbot series

“Engrossing and memorable.” —Library Journal

For The Tiger's Daughter

“Rich, expansive, and grounded in human truth.” —V. E. Schwab

“Thoughtfully rendered and palpably felt.” —The Washington Post

“A layered and mesmerizing tale of love and legends.” —Roshani Chokshi, NYT
bestselling author

K ARSENAULT RIVERA was born in Mayaguez, Puerto Rico, but moved to New York when she
was a toddler. While not managing a nutritional supplement store in Brooklyn, K is an avid
participant in the role-playing community. Her adult fantasy debut was The Tiger’s Daughter and
the sequel was The Phoenix Empress. She currently lives in Brooklyn with her partner.

8



COMICS & GRAPHIC NOVELS /
SCIENCE FICTION
Tor Books | 9/10/2019
9780765391643 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 448 pages | Carton Qty: 20
9 in H | 6 in W

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction and
comics fan advertising across multiple
platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign
- Con appearances

ALSO AVAILABLE

Chronin Volume 1: The Knife at Your Back
2/2019 | 9780765391636
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

Chronin Volume 2: The Sword in
Your Hand
Alison Wilgus

Samurai Jack meets Back to the Future in Alison Wilgus’s
Chronin Vol. 2: The Sword in Your Hand, a thrilling conclusion
to a time-bending duology

Japan’s history will never be the same. The timeline has veered off course with
the abrupt deaths of prominent players in the nation’s past, influencers who were
supposed to start the Meiji Restoration. Now Mirai Yoshida, former Japanese-
American undergrad turned samurai on the lam, may never find her way back to
where she belongs.

Unless a high-stakes plan is enacted. With help from her newfound friends,
Mirai must instigate a peasant uprising to correct the course of history. In order
to succeed, she will face a dangerous and powerful fellow time traveler, an
enemy who accidentally glimpsed his country’s destiny and didn’t like what he
saw.

Chronin, Volume 2: The Sword in Your Hand concludes the adrenaline-fueled
adventure that asks: when time is of the essence, is it more important to save
yourself or the future?

PRAISE

“Chronin is a tense, entertaining time travel caper, charmingly drawn and filled
with endearing, complicated characters that you can't help rooting for.” —Faith
Erin Hicks, Eisner Award–winning author of The Adventures of Superhero Girl and
the Nameless City trilogy

“A fascinating, intricate story, and Alison's love for the period is evident in every
scene.” —Tony Cliff, author of the Delilah Dirk series

“With its lush historical setting and an ear for sharp dialogue, Alison Wilgus’s first
solo outing shows the promise of a fresh voice to comics.” —Ethan Young, Eisner
and Harvey Award-nominated author of Nanjing: The Burning City

ALISON WILGUS is a bestselling writer for comics and prose, and her most recent GN projects is
Science Comics: Flying Machines (with illustrator Molly Brooks). Wilgus’s comics work has been
published by DC, Del Rey, Dark Horse, and Bongo Comics; her prose has been featured in Strange
Horizons and VICE Magazine; and she has also done animation screenwriting for Cartoon Network.
She lives in Brooklyn, NY.
alisonwilgus.com
Twitter: @aliwilgus
Instagram: @aliwilgus
Tumblr alisonwilgus.tumblr.com

9



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DARK
FANTASY
Tor.com | 9/24/2019
9781250225689 | $16.99 / $22.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 160 pages | Carton
Qty: 28
8 in H | 5 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250225351
Audio ISBN: 9781250243645

MARKETING
-Outreach with multi-genre targeting for
fans of SFF, horror & dark fantasy
-Gothic-themed bespoke box mailings to
Booktubers & big mouths
-Major publicity & promotions including
wide spectrum galley mailings &
appearances
-Tor.com averages 1 million unique visitors
and 3 million pageviews per month, with
350K newsletter subscribers and over
201.5K social media followers

TOR.COM SEPTEMBER 2019

The Monster of Elendhaven
Jennifer Giesbrecht

Jennifer Giesbrecht horrifies and delights with The Monster of
Elendhaven, a dark fantasia of revenge in a wholly original
world

“Jennifer Giesbrecht's The Monster of Elendhaven is a black tide of
perversity, violence, and lush writing. I loved it.” —Joe Hill

The Monster of Elendhaven is a dark fantasy, a twisted tale of revenge set in an
original world as oily and real as Jack the Ripper’s London. After a thing with
no name washes up on the docks, empty, alone, and unable to die, he becomes
obsessed with a frail young man who can twist minds with magic. Together, they
launch a plan so dark and cruel that readers will find themselves cheering for
blood, and for these avengers to consummate their horrible passion for each
other. But the pair are being hunted by officials from the south, intent on saving
the world from the horrors mages can unleash.

This debut novella appeals to readers who love dark, compelling works, readers
who relish in bad people working to bad ends. It captures the thrumming energy
of Schwab’s Vicious and McGuire’s Down Among the Sticks and Bones. Readers
will become addicts after one bite of Jennifer Giesbrecht's scintillating debut.

PRAISE

“Jennifer Giesbrecht's The Monster of Elendhaven is a black tide of perversity,
violence, and lush writing. I loved it.” —Joe Hill

“Pitch dark, whimsical, topical, wild, and lushly written, Jennifer Giesbrecht's The
Monster of Elendhaven is the most reading fun you'll have this year.” —Paul
Tremblay

“Jennifer Giesbrecht's The Monster of Elendhaven is a gothic delight, dark as an
oil-slick and iridescent with feral humour, bruise-violet prose, and a fascinatingly
depraved tragic romance.” —Indrapramit Das

JENNIFER GIESBRECHT is a native of Halifax, Nova Scotia where she earned an undergraduate
degree in history, spent her formative years a professional street performer, and developed a deep
and reverent respect for the ocean. She currently works as a game writer for What Pumpkin Studios.
In 2013 she attended the Clarion West Writers Workshop. She lives in a quaint, historic
neighbourhood with two best friends and five cats. The Monster of Elendhaven is her first book.

10



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ALIEN CONTACT
Tor Books | 9/17/2019
9781250165268 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 576 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250165244
Audio ISBN: 9781250243584

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

Gamechanger
L. X. Beckett

Neuromancer meets Star Trek in this fantastic new book from
award-winning author L. X. Beckett

First there was the Setback. Then came the Clawback. Now humanity thrives.

Rubi Whiting is a member of the Bounceback Generation. The first to be raised
free of the troubles of the late twenty first century. Now she works as a public
defender to hellp troubled indiviudals with anti-social behavior. That’s how she
met Luciano Pox.

Luce is a firebrand and has made a name for himself as a naysayer. But there’s
more to him than being a lightning rod for controversy. Rubi has to find out why
the governments of the world want to bring Luce into custody, and why Luce is
hell bent on stopping the recovery of the planet.

L. X. BECKETT frittered their misbegotten youth working as an actor and theater technician in
Southern Alberta, before deciding to make a shift into writing science fiction. Their first novella,
“Freezing Rain, a Chance of Falling,” will appear in the July/August issue of the Magazine of
Fantasy and Science Fiction in 2018, and takes place in the same universe as Gamechanger. Lex
identifies as feminist, lesbian, genderqueer, married, and Slytherin, and can be found on Twitter at
@LXBeckett or at...

11



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 9/24/2019
9780765380753 | $19.99 / $26.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 464 pages | Carton Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765380746
Ebook ISBN: 9781466875135
Audio ISBN: 9781250310927

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS SEPTEMBER 2019

The Monster Baru Cormorant
Seth Dickinson

A breathtaking geopolitical epic fantasy as fraught as Game of
Thrones: one woman’s scheme to destroy an empire from
within

Even more sweeping and heart-wrenching than its 2015 prequel, The Monster
Baru Cormorant is the epic follow-up to the critically acclaimed The Traitor
Baru Cormorant, which made it onto no fewer than 17 Best-of-the-Year lists.

Baru Cormorant’s world was shattered by the Empire of Masks. To exact her
revenge, she has clawed her way up razor-edged rungs of betrayal, sacrifice, and
compromise, becoming the very thing she seeks to destroy.

Unable to trust anyone and pursued across the ocean by enemies determined to
punish her for her treachery, Baru now seeks the key the starting a war that will
either rip apart the Masquerade once and for all—or the world itself—and with
it, all that remains of her soul.

PRAISE

For The Traitor Baru Cormorant:

"Breathtaking.” —NPR

“Fascinating.” —The Washington Post

“Beautiful and brutal.”—Chuck Wendig, New York Times bestselling author

"Assured and impressive." — Publishers Weekly (starred review)

“Glorious and soul-shaking…. Damn-near perfection.” —The Booksmugglers

SETH DICKINSON’s short fiction has appeared in Analog, Asimov’s, Clarkesworld, Lightspeed,
Strange Horizons, and Beneath Ceaseless Skies, among others. He is an instructor at the Alpha
Workshop for Young Writers, winner of the 2011 Dell Magazines Award, and a lapsed student of
social neuroscience. He lives in Brooklyn, New York. The Monster Baru Cormorant is the sequel to
his acclaimed The Traitor Baru Cormorant.

12



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 10/29/2019
9781250175533 | $26.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 576 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250175526
Audio ISBN: 9781250241535
Audio ISBN: 9781250241528

MARKETING
Plans:
-Prepublication trade and consumer buzz
campaign
-ARC sweepstakes and promotions on
Goodreads, Shelf Awareness, and
NetGalley
-National print and online advertising
including Goodreads, BookRiot and
Nerdist
-Digital marketing campaign including an
extensive content program on
ChorusOfDragons.com, social media
takeovers, and a downloadable digital
preview
-Major Tor.com partnerships and
promotions including excerpts and reviews
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con
-Regional ...

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

The Name of All Things
Jenn Lyons

For fans of Brandon Sanderson and Patrick Rothfuss, The
Name of All Things is the second installment in Jenn Lyons’
Chorus of Dragons series that began with The Ruin of Kings.

You can have everything you want if you sacrifice everything you believe.

Kihrin D’Mon is a wanted man.

Since he destroyed the Stone of Shackles and set demons free across Quur, he
has been on the run from the wrath of an entire empire. His attempt to escape
brings him into the path of Janel Theranon, a mysterious Joratese woman who
claims to know Kihrin.

Janel’s plea for help pits Kihrin against all manner of dangers: a secret rebellion,
a dragon capable of destroying an entire city, and Kihrin’s old enemy, the wizard
Relos Var.

Janel believes that Relos Var possesses one of the most powerful artifacts in the
world—the Cornerstone called the Name of All Things. And if Janel is right,
then there may be nothing in the world that can stop Relos Var from getting
what he wants.

And what he wants is Kihrin D’Mon.

PRAISE

Priase for The Ruin of Kings:

“[A] jaw-dropping, action-packed story of betrayal, greed, and grand-scale
conspiracy . . . Lyons ties it all together seamlessly to create literary magic. Epic
fantasy fans looking for a virtually un-put-down-able read should look no further.”
—Kirkus, starred review

“Everything epic fantasy should be: rich, cruel, gorgeous, brilliant, enthralling and
deeply, deeply satisfying. I loved it.”—Lev Grossman, author of The Magicians

Jenn Lyons was a graphic artist and illustrator for 20 years and has worked in video games for over a
decade. She previously worked on The Saboteur and Lord of the Rings: Conquest at EA Games. She
is based out of Atlanta, Georgia.

Twitter: @jennlyonsauthor

13



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
HARD SCIENCE FICTION
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250306036 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250241672
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306043
Audio ISBN: 9781250241665

MARKETING
Plans:
-National author tour
-National media publicity campaign
-Prepublication trade and consumer buzz
campaign
-National advertising campaign including
the New Yorker, BookRiot Facebook
Instagram, and science fiction advertising
-Extensive galley mailings
-Early reader trade and consumer review
campaign
-Cover reveal on Tor.com
-Digital advertising campaign targeting Liu
fans and science fiction fans

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Supernova Era
Cixin Liu

From New York Times bestselling author Cixin Liu comes
another original, gripping science fiction masterpiece.

In those days, Earth was a planet in space.
In those days, Beijing was a city on Earth.
On this night, history as known to humanity came to an end.

Eight light years away, a star has died, creating a supernova event that showers
Earth with deadly levels of radiation. Within a year, everyone over the age of
thirteen will die.

The countdown begins. Parents apprentice their children and try to pass on the
knowledge they’ll need to keep the world running.

But the last generation may not want to carry on their parents’ legacy. And
though they imagine a better, brighter world, they may bring about a future so
dark that humanity won’t survive.

PRAISE

For the Three-Body trilogy:

“Wildly imaginative, really interesting.” —President Barack Obama

“A breakthrough book . . . a unique blend of scientific and philosophical
speculation, politics and history, conspiracy theory and cosmology.” —George R.
R. Martin

“A testament to just how far [Liu's] own towering imagination has taken him: Far
beyond the borders of his country, and forever into the canon of science fiction.”
—NPR

“Liu Cixin's writing evokes the thrill of exploration and the beauty of scale....
Extraordinary.” —The New Yorker

CIXIN LIU is a prolific and popular science fiction writer in the People’s Republic of China. Liu is a
winner of the Hugo Award and a multiple winner of the Galaxy Award (the Chinese Hugo) and the
Xing Yun Award (the Chinese Nebula). He lives with his family in Yangquan, Shanxi.

JOEL MARTINSEN is the translator of The Dark Forest by Cixin Liu and (with Alice Xin Liu) of
The Problem With Me, a collection of essays by Han Han. His translations of short fiction have
appeared in Pathlight, Chutzpah...

14



FICTION /  FANTASY /
HISTORICAL
Tor Books | 10/8/2019
9781250222039 | $25.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 656 pages | Carton
Qty: 12
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
4/C illustrated endpapers

Other Available Formats:
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9780765387479
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765387462
Ebook ISBN: 9780765387486
Audio ISBN: 9781427288509

MARKETING
Plans:
- National print and online advertising
campaign
- Pre-order bookhugger campaign and
collected series sweeps
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

A Gathering of Shadows: A Novel
1/2017 | 9780765376480
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

A Darker Shade of Magic: A Novel
1/2016 | 9780765376466
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $22.99 Can.

Vicious
1/2015 | 9780765335357
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $23.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

A Conjuring of Light Collector's
Edition
A Novel

V. E. Schwab

The epic conclusion to the New York Times bestselling Shades
of Magic series, now in a beautiful collector’ s edition with
exclusive features

The battle between four magical Londons comes to a thrilling conclusion in the
Shades of London series.

Enjoy this signed hardcover fanart edition of the New York Times bestselling
novel A Conjuring of Light, perfect for readers new to the series and existing
fans alike. With a revamped cover and reading ribbon, this edition will also
feature the following bonus material:

*End papers featuring stunning fan art* *An updated glossary of Arnesian and
Antari terms* *Original (never before seen!) short story from within the Shades
of Magic world* *Silk ribbon*

Londons fall, and kingdoms rise, while darkness sweeps the Maresh
Empire—and the fraught balance of magic blossoms into dangerous territory
while heroes and foes struggle alike. The direct sequel to A Gathering of
Shadows, and the final book in the Shades of Magic epic fantasy series, A
Conjuring of Light sees Schwab reach a thrilling culmination concerning the fate
of beloved protagonists—and old enemies.

PRAISE

“Flawless...the bittersweet conclusion is a fitting one for a...series that redefines
epic.” —Publishers Weekly, starred review, on A Conjuring of Light

“Desperate gambits, magical battles, and meaningful sacrifice make this a thrilling
read.” —Kirkus Reviews, starred review, on A Conjuring of Light

“Filled with incident and emotion, with difficulty and heartbreak and anger.
Subversive.” —NPR on A Gathering of Shadows

“Schwab has given us a gem of a tale.” —Deborah Harkness, New York Times
bestselling author of The All Souls trilogy, on A Darker Shade of Magic

VICTORIA (V.E.) SCHWAB is the author of the New York Times bestselling Shades of Magic
series, as well as a number of MG and YA novels, including This Savage Song. She has been called
"the heir to Diana Wynne Jones." Her dynamic work has caught the attention of major TV and film
studios. Schwab has a Masters degree in Art History from the University of Edinburgh. She
currently lives in Edinburgh.

15



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ALIEN CONTACT
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250317841 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250317827
Audio ISBN: 9781250243621

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign
- Regional events and con appearances

ALSO AVAILABLE

Semiosis: A Novel
2/2018 | 9780765391353
Hardcover with dust jacket | $25.99 / $33.99
Can.

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Interference
Sue Burke

The sequel to Sue Burke’s epic SF debut, Semiosis, follows the
colonists on Pax and a team from Earth as they confront a new,
implacable intelligence

Over two hundred years after the first colonists landed on Pax, a new set of
explorers arrives from Earth on what they claim is a temporary scientific
mission.

The Earthlings think the humans are in charge of the settlement, dismiss the
Glassmakers as “pets”, and fail to understand that the sentient plant, Stevland, is
in charge. Even as Stevland attempts to protect his humans from the intrusion, a
more insidious enemy than the Earthlings makes itself known.

The humans and the Glassmakers weren't the only colonists on Pax, and this
new arrival has no desire for peace—only conquest.

PRAISE

Praise for Semiosis:

“Top class SF, intelligent and engaging and I loved every moment of it.”—Adrian
Tchaikovsky, author of Children of Time

“Riveting and ultimately uplifting, Semiosis asks big questions and gives satisfying
answers.”—Emma Newman, author of Planetfall

“Up there with Ursula K. Le Guin: science fiction at its most fascinating and most
humane.”—Thrillist

“Extraordinary.”—Library Journal, starred review

“Impressive debut novel...lush... beautiful.”—Publishers Weekly, starred review

SUE BURKE spent many years working as a reporter and editor for a variety of newspapers and
magazines. A Clarion workshop alumnus, Burke has published more than thirty short stories in
addition to working extensively as a literary translator. She lives in Chicago.

16



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor.com | 10/1/2019
9780765395993 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 240 pages | Carton
Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765395986

MARKETING
-Support for Myke Cole’s Sacred Throne
series including preorder campaign
-Author appearances & promotion, ads
targeted fans of epic & military fantasy

TOR.COM OCTOBER 2019

The Killing Light
Myke Cole

Myke Cole's Sacred Throne Trilogy goes out with an epic
fantasy bang sure to please fans of Brandon Sanderson and
Joe Abercrombie

The thrilling conclusion to Myke Cole's Sacred Throne trilogy

Heloise and her allies are marching on the Imperial Capital. The villagers, the
Kipti, and the Red Lords are only united in their loyalty to Heloise. They face
both internal religious strife and devils pouring through the rent in the veil
between worlds, but must overcome everything to topple an empire.

PRAISE

Praise for the Sacred Throne Trilogy

"A heart-wrenching, blood-racing, all-around page-turner. Spare, vivid and
surprisingly sensual, with a small, fierce heroine who will stick in your mind and
live in your soul."—Diana Gabaldon

"Ruthless and heartwrenching." —Robin Hobb

"Cole weaves... a fantasy world that feels comfortably familiar, then goes to places
you’d never expect. You won’t stop turning pages until the stunning finish."
—Peter V. Brett

"Brutal and lovely—an inventive and poignant fantasy that's rich with keen
characters, set in a vivid, fascinating world." —Cherie Priest

“A dark fantasy tale with sharp teeth and a hard punch. Heloise is...

MYKE COLE is a devoted comic fan and voracious fantasy reader who never misses his weekly
game night. His fandoms range from Star Wars to military history. He’s a former kendo champion
and heavy weapons fighter in the Society for Creative Anachronism. At the D&D table, he always
plays paladins. After a career hunting people in the military, police, and intelligence services, Cole
put these skills to good use on CBS’s hit show Hunted. Author of the Shadow Ops series and the
Sacred Throne Trilogy,...

17



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
TIME TRAVEL
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9780765337603 | $18.99 / $25.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages | Carton Qty: 28
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765337573
Ebook ISBN: 9781466835177
Audio ISBN: 9781427288806

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Dark State
A Novel of the Merchant Princes Multiverse (Empire Games,
Book II)

Charles Stross

Paratime espionage. Nuclear warfare. State surveillance. This
is the trade paperback edition of book 2 in Hugo Award-winner
Charles Stross' Empire Games trilogy

Dark State ups the ante on already volatile situations laid out in the sleek
techno-thriller Empire Games, the start to Charles Stross’ fresh storyline in The
Merchant Princes series.

In the near future, two nuclear superpowers are about to collide across timelines.
One is a hyper-police state; the other is in the midst of a technological
revolution. And two women—a mother and her long-lost daughter—are about to
find themselves on opposite sides of the confrontation.

With a penchant for intricate world-building and an uncanny ability to realize
alternate history and technological speculation, Stross’ writing will captivate any
reader who’s a fan of high-tech thrillers, interdimensional political intrigue, and
espionage.

PRAISE

“The keen eye and what-if imagination of Charles Stross fuel a fresh look at
alternate worlds.” —David Brin on Empire Games

“No one beats [Stross] at hypertech.” —The Wall Street Journal on Empire Games

Praise for The Merchant Princes series

“Charles Stross's Merchant Princes novels are economic science fiction worth
reading.” —Paul Krugman, Nobel Prize winner and New York Times bestselling
author

“Great wit and high suspense.” —San Francisco Chronicle

“A festival of ideas in action, fast moving and often very funny.” —Locus

CHARLES STROSS was born in Leeds, England, in 1964. He has worked as a pharmacist, software
engineer, and freelance journalist, but now writes full-time. To date, Stross has won three Hugo
Awards and been nominated twelve times. He has also won the Locus Award for Best Novel and
Best Novella, and has been shortlisted for the Arthur C. Clarke and Nebula Awards.

18



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242693 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 736 pages
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

From The Two Rivers: The Eye of the World,
Part 1
10/2017 | 9780765394873
Hardcover Paper over boards | $14.99 / $20.99
Can.

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

To The Blight
The Eye of the World, Part II

Robert Jordan

The continuation of the internationally-bestselling epic fantasy
phenomenon The Wheel of Time ®, now in a special
pocket-sized hardcover gift edition

To the Blight is a special edition that contains the conclusion of The Eye of the
World, which begins Robert Jordan’s internationally bestselling epic fantasy
saga, and is the perfect gift for old fans and new.

Pursued by Trollocs and Myrddraal, Rand and his friends have fled the dreadful
city of Shadar Logoth. But their wandering—and the many dangers they
face—are far from over. They learn that the Dark One means to blind the Eye of
the World. Having barely escaped capture and death, Rand finds himself face to
face with Aginor: a wielder of the One Power and an ally of the Dark One.

In the battle that follows, Rand will discover his true identity...and destiny.

PRAISE

For The Wheel of Time:

“Jordan has come to dominate the world Tolkien began to reveal.” —The New
York Times

“The Wheel of Time [is] rapidly becoming the definitive American fantasy saga. It
is a fantasy tale seldom equaled and still less often surpassed in English.”
—Chicago Sun-Times

“Hard to put down for even a moment. A fittingly epic conclusion to a fantasy
series that many consider one of the best of all time.” —San Francisco Book
Review

ROBERT JORDAN (1948–2007), was a native of Charleston, South Carolina. He was a graduate of
The Citadel, the Military College of South Carolina, with a degree in physics. He served two tours in
Vietnam with the U.S. Army and received multiple decorations for his service. He began writing in
1977 and is best known for The Wheel of Time series, now being developed for television.

19



FICTION /  FANTASY /
COLLECTIONS & ANTHOLOGIES
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242709 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 416 pages
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765368751

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Warriors 3: All-new tales of war and warriors -
in worlds of old, worlds to come, and worlds
that never were
8/2011 | 9780765360281
Mass Market | $7.99 / $9.99 Can.

Warriors 2
5/2011 | 9780765360274
Mass Market | $7.99 / $9.99 Can.

Warriors 1
3/2011 | 9780765360267
Mass Market | $7.99 / $9.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Dangerous Women 1
George R.R. Martin and Gardner Dozois, editors

Now in a special pocket-sized hardcover gift edition,
Dangerous Women 1 features “The Princess and the Queen,” a
novella by George R. R. Martin set in the world of A Game of
Thrones

Dangerous Women Vol. 1, edited by George R. R. Martin and Gardner Dozois,
includes stories by Carrie Vaughn, Megan Lindholm, Lawrence Block, Joe R.
Lansdale, Megan Abbott, Cecelia Holland, and features George R. R. Martin’s
“The Princess and the Queen,” a 35,000-word original novella set in the world
of his bestselling Song of Ice and Fire series, basis for the hit HBO series Game
of Thrones.

PRAISE

Starred reviews of Dangerous Women from Library Journal, Publishers Weekly, and
Kirkus Reviews.

“‘The Princess and the Queen’…reads like Martin's outline for a Game of Thrones
prequel that never was.”
—Entertainment Weekly

“A splendid cross-genre anthology featuring original stories by a number of
writers, male and female.”
—Los Angeles Times

Author of the New York Times-bestselling series A Song of Ice and Fire that begins with A Game of
Thrones, called “the American Tolkien” by Time magazine, GEORGE R. R. MARTIN is one of the
leading authors of fantasy today. GARDNER DOZOIS (1947-2018) was an acclaimed science
fiction and fantasy editor and novelist who won fifteen Hugo Awards for his editorial work.

20



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /
FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242716 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 480 pages
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W
26 full page illustration plus spot illustration
throughout

Other Available Formats:
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9780765338440
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765320322
Audio ISBN: 9781427221148
Ebook ISBN: 9781429953160

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Way of Kings: Book One of the
Stormlight Archive
5/2011 | 9780765365279
Mass Market | $9.99 / $11.99 Can.

Mistborn: The Final Empire
6/2008 | 9780765360960
Mass Market | $4.99 / $5.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

The Rithmatist
Brandon Sanderson

#1 New York Times bestselling author Brandon Sanderson
brings his unique brand of epic storytelling to the teen
audience for the first time

More than anything, Joel wants to be a Rithmatist. Rithmatists have the power to
infuse life into two-dimensional figures known as Chalklings. Rithmatists are
humanity's only defense against the Wild Chalklings. Having nearly overrun the
territory of Nebrask, the Wild Chalklings now threaten all of the American Isles.

As the son of a lowly chalkmaker at Armedius Academy, Joel can only watch as
Rithmatist students learn the magical art that he would do anything to practice.
Then students start disappearing—kidnapped from their rooms at night, leaving
trails of blood. Assigned to help the professor who is investigating the crimes,
Joel and his friend Melody find themselves on the trail of an unexpected
discovery—one that will change Rithmatics—and their world—forever.

PRAISE

A New York Times Editors' Choice Selection

Summer 2013 Kids' Indie Next List Top Ten Selection (#6)
YALSA Best Fiction for Young Adults and Teens' Top Ten selection 2014

"Featuring ingenious magic (complete with profuse chalk-drawing-style diagrams
and illustrations from McSweeney), feisty characters, and a complex plot likely to
unwind over several volumes, this high-spirited, exciting story will appeal to
readers of all ages."—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

"Fantasy readers should devour this well-crafted mix of action and setup, enriched
by thoroughly detailed cultural and historical background and capped by a
distinctly unsettling twist...

BRANDON SANDERSON grew up in Lincoln, Nebraska. He lives in Utah with his wife and
children and teaches creative writing at Brigham Young University. He is the author of such
bestsellers as the Mistborn trilogy and its sequels,The Alloy of Law, Shadows of Self, and The Bands
of Mourning; the Stormlight Archive novels The Way of Kings, Words of Radiance, and
Oathbringer; and other novels, including The Rithmatist, and Steelheart. In 2013 he won a Hugo
Award for The Emperor’s Soul, a novella set i...

21



FICTION /  FANTASY
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242723 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 256 pages
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781429954686

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Tooth and Claw
Jo Walton

Now in a new pocket-sized hardcover edition, the World
Fantasy Award-winning tale of contention over love and
money—among dragons.

A family deals with the death of their father. A son goes to court for his
inheritance. Another son agonizes over his father’s deathbed confession. One
daughter becomes involved in the abolition movement, while another sacrifices
herself for her husband.

And everyone in the tale is a dragon, red in tooth and claw.

PRAISE

“A delight!”—Kelly Link

“The Pride and Prejudice of the dragon world.”—Jane Yolen

JO WALTON wond the Hugo and Nebula Awards in 2012 for Among Others. Before that, she won
the Jon W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer. Her most recent novel is Lent.

22



YOUNG ADULT FICTION /  FAIRY
TALES & FOLKLORE /
ADAPTATIONS
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242730 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 288 pages
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W

Other Available Formats:
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9780765382948

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Briar Rose
A Novel of the Holocaust

Jane Yolen

Jane Yolen’s classic novel of memory, stories, and the
Holocaust, now in a beautiful pocket-sized hardcover edition.

In the heat of midsummer 1942, deep in a forest in the heart of Poland, Briar
Rose arrives at a castle that has fallen into the hands of an evil army.

Ever since she was a child, Rebecca has been enchanted by her grandmother
Gemma’s stories of Briar Rose. Becca would have sworn the stories were made
up, but on her deathbed Gemma extracts from Becca a promise to fulfill three
impossible requests: find the castle, find the prince, and find the spellmaker. Her
vow sends Becca on a remarkable journey to uncover the truth of Gemma’s
astonishing claim: I am Briar Rose.

Jane Yolen’s graceful retelling of the Germand folktale Briar Rose—known to
some as Sleeping Beauty—sets the story amid forests patrolled by the German
army during World War II.

JANE YOLEN is the author of more than 300 books, including children’s classics such as Owl
Moon and The Devi’s Arithmetic, and adult novels such as Sister Light, Sister Dark. her books and
stories have won the Nebula Award, the Caldecott Medal, the National Jewish Book Award, and
many other awards and accolades She divides her time between Massachusetts and St. Andrews,
Scotland.

23



FICTION /  HORROR
Tor Books | 10/22/2019
9781250242754 | $14.99 / $20.25 Can.
Hardcover Paper over boards | 448 pages |
Carton Qty: 32
6.7 in H | 4.3 in W

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765357151
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9780312865047

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

I Am Legend
Richard Matheson

The classic tale of the last man on Earth, now in a special
pocket-sized hardcover edition.

Robert Neville may well be the only survivor of an incurable plague that has
mutated every other man, woman, and child into bloodthirsty, nocturnal
creatures who are determined to destroy him.

By day, he scavenges for food and supplies, desperate to find any other survivors
who might be out there. But all the while, the infected lurk in the shadows,
watching his every move, waiting for him to make a mistake . . .

PRAISE

“The most clever and riveting vampire novel since Dracula." —Dean Koontz

“I think the author who influenced me the most as a writer was Richard
Matheson. Books like I Am Legend were an inspiration to me." —Stephen King

“One of the most important writers of the twentieth century.”—Ray Bradbury

RICHARD MATHESON (1926-2013) was one of the grand masters of 20th-century suspense and
horror. A winner of the Bram Stoker Award for Lifetime Achievement, he also won the Edgar, the
Hugo, the Spur, and the Writers' Guild awards for his work.

24



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 11/5/2019
9781250293794 | $25.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 352 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250241894
Ebook ISBN: 9781250293800
Audio ISBN: 9781250241887

MARKETING
Plans:
-National author tour, including
appearances at BookExpo / BookCon and
pre-pub events
-Massive prepublication trade and
consumer buzz campaign, including early
reader’s review programs, trade and
consumer ads, social media blitz,
NetGalley promotions, and digital short
story pre-order campaign
-Major ARC mailings and giveaways
-Major national print and online advertising
includings Goodreads, Entertainment
Weekly, and science fiction and fantasy
publications
-Spotlight title at San Diego and ...

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Fate of the Fallen
Kel Kade

A brand-new, genre-bending series from New York Times
bestselling author, Kel Kade

The start of a brand new adventure from New York Times bestselling author
of the King’s Dark Tidings series, Kel Kade.

Not all stories have happy endings.

Everyone loves Mathias. Naturally, when he discovers it’s his destiny to save the
world, he dives in head first, pulling his best friend Aaslo along for the ride.

However, saving the world isn’t as easy, or exciting, as it sounds in the stories.
The going gets rough and folks start to believe their best chance for survival is
to surrender to the forces of evil, which isn’t how the prophecy goes. At all. As
the list of allies grows thin, and the friends find themselves staring death in the
face they must decide how to become the heroes they were destined to be or,
failing that, how to survive.

KEL KADE lives in Texas and occasionally serves as an adjunct college faculty member, inspiring
young minds and introducing them to the fascinating and very real world of geosciences.

25



FICTION /  FANTASY /  ACTION &
ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 11/19/2019
9781250306821 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250223258
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306807
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250306814
Audio ISBN: 9781250223241

MARKETING
Plans:
-National social media advertising
campaign focusing on epic fantasy fans
-“There Be Dragons” digital marketing
campaign to include a digital preview,
series entry sweepstakes series, an
extensive content program, AMAs and
social media takeovers
-Tor.com partnership and promotion
including excerpts and list coverage
-Digital publicity campaign to include
reviews and giveaways
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Knight of the Silver Circle
Duncan M. Hamilton

Knight of the Silver Circle is the second adventure-packed
fantasy in The Dragonslayer trilogy for fans of magical beasts
and unexpected heroes by the beloved Duncan M. Hamilton

Knight of the Silver Circle is a compelling addition to the heroic fantasy tradition
exemplified by Patrick Rothfuss, Brandon Sanderson, and Robert Jordan. In this
second book of the trilogy, readers will encounter more dragons and more magic
as Guillot dal Villerauvais once again takes up arms against a sea of troubles.

Three dragons wreak havoc, eating livestock, killing humans, and burning entire
villages to ash. It was nearly impossible to kill one, using a legendary sword and
the magic of the mysterious Cup; to tackle three, Guillot will need help.

The mage Solene fears having to kill again; she leaves Gill to gain greater
control over her magic.

The Prince Bishop still wants Gill dead, but more than that, he wants the Cup,
and he'll do whatever he has to to get it, even sending his own daughter—a
talented thief and assassin—into the dragons’ path.

As secrets mount on secrets and betrayals on betrayals, both Guillot and Solene
face critical decisions that will settle not only their own fate but that of all
Mirabaya.

Since self-publishing his first ebook, The Tattered Banner (one of BuzzFeed’s 12
Greatest Fantasy Books of the Year, 2013), Duncan M. Hamilton has sold more
than 260,000 copies of his fast-paced, character-focused, fantasy adventure
novels. The Dragonslayer trilogy is his first traditionally-published series.

PRAISE

“In the vein of last year's Blood Song, Hamilton's The Tattered Banner takes the
‘poor boy made good’ arc and turns it into something more than the sum of its
parts.” —Buzzfeed

Duncan M. Hamilton holds Master’s Degrees in History and Law, and has practiced as a barrister.
He lives in Ireland, near the sea. Hamilton’s debut novel, The Tattered Banner, first of the Society of
the Sword trilogy, was named one of BuzzFeed’s 12 Greatest Fantasy Books Of The Year in 2013.
That book was followed by The Huntsman’s Amulet and The Telastrian Song, and by Wolf of the
North, a Norse-inspired fantasy trilogy. His previous novel, Dragonslayer, began The Dragonslayer
trilogy.

26



FICTION /  FANTASY /  ACTION &
ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 11/19/2019
9781250306814 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250223258
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306807
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9781250306821
Audio ISBN: 9781250223241

MARKETING
Plans:
-National social media advertising
campaign focusing on epic fantasy fans
-“There Be Dragons” digital marketing
campaign to include a digital preview,
series entry sweepstakes series, an
extensive content program, AMAs and
social media takeovers
-Tor.com partnership and promotion
including excerpts and list coverage
-Digital publicity campaign to include
reviews and giveaways
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con

ALSO AVAILABLE

Dragonslayer
7/2019 | 9781250306739
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Knight of the Silver Circle
Duncan M. Hamilton

Knight of the Silver Circle is the second adventure-packed
fantasy in The Last Dragonslayer trilogy for fans of magical
beasts and unexpected heroes by the beloved Duncan M.
Hamilton.

Knight of the Silver Circle is a compelling addition to the heroic fantasy tradition
exemplified by Patrick Rothfuss, Brandon Sanderson, and Robert Jordan. In this
second book of the trilogy, readers will encounter more dragons and more magic
as Guillot dal Villerauvais once again takes up arms against a sea of troubles.

Three dragons wreak havoc, eating livestock, killing humans, and burning entire
villages to ash. It was nearly impossible to kill one, using a legendary sword and
the magic of the mysterious Cup; to tackle three, Guillot will need help.

The mage Solene fears having to kill again; she leaves Gill to gain greater
control over her magic.

The Prince Bishop still wants Gill dead, but more than that, he wants the Cup,
and he'll do whatever he has to to get it, even sending his own daughter—a
talented thief and assassin—into the dragons’ path.

As secrets mount on secrets and betrayals on betrayals, both Guillot and Solene
face critical decisions that will settle not only their own fate but that of all
Mirabaya.

Since self-publishing his first ebook, The Tattered Banner (one of BuzzFeed’s 12
Greatest Fantasy Books of the Year, 2013), Duncan M. Hamilton has sold more
than 260,000 copies of his fast-paced, character-focused, fantasy adventure
novels. The Dragonslayer trilogy is his first traditionally-published series.

PRAISE

“In the vein of last year's Blood Song, Hamilton's The Tattered Banner takes the
‘poor boy made good’ arc and turns it into something more than the sum of its
parts.” —Buzzfeed

Duncan M. Hamilton holds Master’s Degrees in History and Law, and has practiced as a barrister.
He lives in Ireland, near the sea. Hamilton’s debut novel, The Tattered Banner, first of the Society of
the Sword trilogy, was named one of BuzzFeed’s 12 Greatest Fantasy Books Of The Year in 2013.
That book was followed by The Huntsman’s Amulet and The Telastrian Song, and by Wolf of the
North, a Norse-inspired fantasy trilogy. His previous novel, Dragonslayer, began The Dragonslayer
trilogy.

27



FICTION /  ACTION &
ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 11/5/2019
9781250169297 | $18.99 / $25.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages | Carton Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250169280
Audio ISBN: 9781250243607

MARKETING
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

City of Broken Magic
11/2018 | 9781250169273
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $20.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

The Monstrous Citadel
Mirah Bolender

The sequel to Mirah Bolender’s City of Broken Magic—a
fast-paced adventure fantasy in which a bomb squad defuses
the magic weapons of a long forgotten war

Thanks to the efforts of Laura and Okane, Amicae, City of Sweepers, survived
the Falling Infestation which nearly destroyed it. While the ancient monsters
have been beaten back for the moment, new and more monstrous dangers face
them in the form of belligerent bureaucracy, dangerous gangs, and grasping
Sweepers bent on personal glory . . .

To say nothing of Rex, the City of Kings, who breed their own kind of
monstrosity.

Laura and Okane must go to Rex to reclaim the secret weaponry that keeps
Amicae safe—and come face to face with a horrifying truth about the Rex and
their designs on all of Orien's cities.

PRAISE

“This debut builds a fascinating setting that readers will want to keep coming back
to.”—Publishers Weekly, starred review

“Terrifying shadow monsters haunt a vividly rendered working-class present with
the sins of generations past. A thrilling ride, with promise of deeper mysteries to
come.”—Max Gladstone, Hugo Award finalist

MIRAH BOLENDER graduated with majors in creative writing and art in May 2014. A lifelong
traveler, she has traveled and studied overseas, most notably in Japan, and these experiences leak
into her work. She currently lives in St. Paul, Minnesota.

28



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 11/12/2019
9780765398574 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765398581
Audio ISBN: 9781250243638

MARKETING
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Perfect Assassin: Book 1 in the
Chronicles of Ghadid
3/2019 | 9780765398550
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

The Impossible Contract
Book 2 in the Chronicles of Ghadid

K. A. Doore

For fans of Robin Hobb and S. A. Chakraborty: the next
adventure in K. A. Doore’s high fantasy Chronicles of Ghadid,
where a determined assassin discovers dark secrets at the
heart of the Empire

Thana has a huge reputation to live up to as daughter of the Serpent, who rules
over Ghadid’s secret clan of assassins. Opportunity to prove herself arrives when
Thana accepts her first contract on Heru, a dangerous foreign diplomat with the
ability to bind a person’s soul under his control.

She may be in over her head, especially when Heru is targeted by a rival
sorcerer who sends hordes of the undead to attack them both. When Heru flees,
Thana has no choice than to pursue him across the sands to the Empire that
intends to capture Ghadid inside its iron grip.

A stranger in a strange city, Thana’s only ally is Mo, a healer who may be too
noble for her own good. Meanwhile, otherworldly and political dangers lurk
around every corner, and even more sinister plans are uncovered which could
lead to worldwide devastation. Can Thana rise to the challenge—even if it
means facing off against an ancient evil?

PRAISE

For The Perfect Assassin:

“With a mix of heart and adventure, and set in a wonderfully inventive new world,
K.A. Doore’s debut shines.” —S. A. Chakraborty, author of The Kingdom of
Copper

“Full of rooftop fights, frightening magic, and nonstop excitement and mystery. I
loved it!” —Sarah Beth Durst, award-winning author of the Queens of Renthia
series

“A suspenseful plot with a memorable cast of characters.” —Ilana C. Myer, author
of Fire Dance

“Fascinating world building with all the mystery and appeal of the One Thousand
and One Nights.” —Duncan M. Hamilton, author of the Wolf of the North series

K. A. DOORE was born in Florida but has since lived in Washington, Arizona, and Germany. She
has a BA in classics and foreign languages and an enduring fascination with linguistics. These days
she writes fantasy in mid-Michigan and develops online trainings for child welfare professionals.
The Impossible Contract is the second novel in the Chronicles of Ghadid trilogy, following her debut
The Perfect Assassin.
kadoore.com
Twitter: @KA_Doore

29



FICTION /  THRILLERS /
SUPERNATURAL
Tor Books | 11/19/2019
9781250170118 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250170101

MARKETING
Plans:
- National print and online advertising
campaign
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Sabbath
Nick Mamatas

Highlander meets Seven in the story of a legendary warrior
who dies in battle, wakes up in the present day, and is tasked
with hunting down the Seven Deadly Sins.

Hexen Sabbath is plucked from death and certain damnation by a being claiming
to be an angel of the Lord, and finds himself dropped into contemporary
Manhattan with no clothes, no weapons, no resources. The infamous warrior has
only one mission—to track down and kill the living personifications of the
Seven Deadly Sins before they bring about Armageddon.

With time running out and his only ally a destitute art gallery owner, Sabbath
must fight his way through New York's elite and challenge the world's most
powerful man, or an eternity of suffering will be his, and our, only reward.

PRAISE

“Gonzo grindhouse fantasy—Tales from the Crypt meets Hercules in New York with
occasional visits from St Augustine. The blood-spattered epic the current year
deserves.”—Max Gladstone, author of the Craft Sequence

NICK MAMATAS is the author of several novels, including The Last Weekend and I Am
Providence. His short fiction has appeared in Best American Mystery Stories, Year's Best Science
Fiction and Fantasy, and Tor.com, and was recently collected in The People's Republic of
Everything.

30



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor Books | 11/19/2019
9781250179234 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 28
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250179241
Audio ISBN: 9781250243614

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

Iron Gods
7/2019 | 9781250179203
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $25.99 Can.

Creation Machine
3/2019 | 9781250179135
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Stone Clock
Andrew Bannister

From Andrew Bannister, author of Creation Machine, comes
the final thrilling, heart-pounding science fiction novel of the
Spin

A hundred millennia has passed since the events of Iron Gods. The Spin is
dying, and its few inhabitants live unknowingly in the relative paradise of one of
hundreds of Virtual Realities—‘vrealities’—or they scrape a living out of
remains of the real world.

As the vrealities drain the last resources of the Spin, a rebellion which could kill
millions sparks and gains momentum.

In a remote star system, an ancient insectoid called Skarbo the Horologist has
studied the Spin for several lifetimes. Himself near to death, he makes a final
journey to look his last on the object of his studies. There he learns of the
artificial system’s past, the real nature of the vrealities—and the part he has to
play in their future...

PRAISE

Praise for Creation Machine

“This is space opera on steroids.”—Robert J. Sawyer, author of Quantum Night

“Conjures up the same kind of gnarly, lurid weirdness that made Iain M. Banks’
SF epics so memorable.”—SFX

“An excellent read that ticked the boxes for me.”—Neal Asher

ANDREW BANNISTER grew up in Cornwall, studied Geology at Imperial College, and went to
work in the North Sea before becoming an Environmental Consultant. Andrew is active in volunteer
work, focusing on children with special educational needs.

31



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 11/12/2019
9780765323590 | $32.50 / $44.25 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 688 pages | Carton
Qty: 12
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466881204

MARKETING
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

The God is Not Willing
Steven Erikson

New York Times bestselling author Steven Erikson continues
the beloved Malazan Book of the Fallen in a thrilling new sequel
trilogy

Return to the Malazan Empire!

Picking up right after the events of 2011’s The Crippled God, this new entry in a
truly epic saga continues the story of the unmatched warrior, Karsa Orlong, as he
returns to his people a world away. Karsa must travel the breadth of the world
and will cross paths with many of the survivors of the final cataclysmic
showdown.

PRAISE

“Erikson is a master of lost and forgotten epochs, a weaver of ancient epics.”
—Salon

“Erikson has no peer when it comes to action and imagination, and joins the ranks
of Tolkien and Donaldson in his mythic vision and perhaps then goes one
better.”—SF Site

“Gripping, fast-moving, delightfully dark, with a masterful and unapologetic
brutality reminiscent of George R. R. Martin… Utterly engrossing.”—Elizabeth
Haydon, bestselling author of The Symphony of Ages

“This masterwork of imagination may be the high-water mark of epic
fantasy.”—Glen Cook, bestselling author of The Black Company

STEVEN ERIKSON is an archaeologist and anthropologist and a graduate of the Iowa Writers'
Workshop. His Malazan Book of the Fallen series has met with widespread international acclaim
and established him as a major voice in the world of fantasy fiction. The first book in the series,
Gardens of the Moon, was shortlisted for a World Fantasy Award. The second novel, Deadhouse
Gates, was voted one of the ten best fantasy novels of 2000 by SF Site. He lives in Canada.

32



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 11/19/2019
9781250178947 | $17.99 / $24.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 304 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250178923
Ebook ISBN: 9781250178930
Audio ISBN: 9781250296726

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Summerland
Hannu Rajaniemi

From one of the most exciting SF writers of the last decade—an
awe-inspiring account of the afterlife and what happens when it
spills over into the world of the living

Loss is a thing of the past. Murder is obsolete. Death is just the beginning.

In 1938, death is no longer feared but exploited. Since the discovery of the
afterlife, the British Empire has extended its reach into Summerland, a
metropolis for the recently deceased.

Yet Britain isn’t the only contender for power in this life and the next. The
Soviets have spies in Summerland, and the technology to build their own god.

When SIS agent Rachel White gets a lead on one of the Soviet moles, blowing
the whistle puts her hard-earned career at risk. The spy has friends in high
places, and she will have to go rogue to bring him in.

How do you catch a man who’s already dead?

PRAISE

“While the conspiracies and plots unfold in classic spy-story fashion, the wildly
inventive setting gives the novel a unique kind of freshness.” —Chicago Tribune on
Summerland

“Wildly imaginative...the world building here is exquisite...it should appeal equally
to readers of fantasy and to those who enjoy alternate-history fiction set during the
WWII years.” —Booklist on Summerland

“The best first SF novel I've read in years. Hard to admit, but I think he's better
at this stuff than I am.” —Charles Stross on The Quantum Thief

HANNU RAJANIEMI is an author, mathematical physicist, and science innovator from Finland. He
has a PhD in string theory. For more than a decade he lived in Edinburgh and currently resides in
California. He holds several advanced degrees in mathematics and physics. Multilingual from an
early age, he writes his science fiction in English.

33



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 12/3/2019
9781250168139 | $19.99 / $26.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 384 pages | Carton Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250168122

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

Wild Cards IX: Jokertown Shuffle: (Book Two
of the Rox Triad)
4/2019 | 9781250168115
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Wild Cards VIII: One-Eyed Jacks: (Book One
of the Rox Triad)
8/2018 | 9781250168092
Trade Paperback | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.

Wild Cards VII: Dead Man's Hand
6/2017 | 9780765335616
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $24.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS DECEMBER 2019

Wild Cards X: Double Solitaire
Edited by George R. R. Martin; Written by Melinda M.
Snodgrass

TV show coming from Hulu! A Wild Cards classic adventure:
the alien Dr. Tachyon must face a battle of wits and willpower to
save his homeworld from a dire foe.

Dr. Tachyon’s vicious enemy Blaise steals his spaceship and heads toward a new
conquest: the planet Takis. Dr. Tachyon has lost more than his only way of
returning to his homeworld. Blaise has stolen his body, as well—leaving Tach
trapped in the pregnant body of a teenage runaway.

Tachyon must sell his soul to reach Takis—and once there, confront Blaise
amidst the political and militery machinations of Takisian society. Treachery and
treason await him. At stake is nothing less than the destiny of an entire world.

PRAISE

For Wild Cards

“Perhaps the most original and provocative of the shared worlds books.” —Peter
S. Beagle, author of The Last Unicorn

“Emotionally powerful.”—The Seattle Times

MELINDA M. SNODGRASS studied opera in Austria, graduated from the University of New
Mexico with a degree in history, and went on to law school. She has worked on staff on numerous
shows in Hollywood, including Star Trek: The Next Generation. In addition to being coeditor of
Wild Cards, she is also the executive producer of the Wild Cards TV show in development.
melindasnodgrass.com
Twitter: @MMSnodgrass

GEORGE R. R. MARTIN is the author of the acclaimed, internationally bestselling fantasy series ...

34



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
CYBERPUNK
Tor Books | 12/3/2019
9780765300478 | $29.99 / $40.75 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 384 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466837133
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765340269

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

Mainline
8/1997 | 9780812549089
Mass Market | $5.99 / $7.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS DECEMBER 2019

Splintegrate
Deborah Teramis Christian

Kushiel’s Dart gone cyberpunk describes Deborah Teramis
Christian’s return to science fiction with Splintegrate

One of the many charms of planet Lyndir is the Between-World, home to the
licensed entertainers of the Sa’adani Empire. The most famous is Kes, a
professional dominatrix who has become a celebrity attraction at a palatial house
of domination called Tryst.

One of Kes’s most devoted clients is the crime cartel boss Janus, a major cog in
the underworld on Lyndir and elsewhere. When a high-powered imperial
authority decides she wants Janus out of the way, the seductive domina Kes is
the most logical avenue. She’d never betray a client's trust, but the imperial
threat to her and her Between-World sisters is so great that she has no choice but
to assist.

Imprisoned, altered against her will, and turned into a brutal weapon by the
highly experimental Splintegrate cloning technology, Kes is at war with herself
as everything she holds dear falls apart around her. It will take an enormous
triumph of will and help from some unlikely avenues for Kes to survive the
government’s machinations and pursue the independence she’s craved her entire
life.

Other Books
Kar Kalim
Mainline
The Truthsayer’s Apprentice

PRAISE

For Mainline:

“Impressively ambitious…Fast, clever, and substantial.” —San Francisco Chronicle

“Splendid. A fast fun read…Ambitious…Dynamite.” —Larry Niven

“A smart, tightly plotted thriller...Explosive.” —Walter Jon Williams

“Impressive.” —Detroit Free Press, four stars

“A fascinating, complex high-tech thriller.” —Locus

DEBORAH TERAMIS CHRISTIAN is a science fiction and fantasy novelist. In the past she has
been a tech writer, marketing writer, journalist, role-playing game designer, editor, publisher, and
sociologist. She is a US Army vet, a former intelligence translator, and a recovering geek who
recently left a long career as a systems analyst and consulting firm CEO.

35



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
MILITARY
Tor Books | 12/3/2019
9780765390790 | $19.99 / $26.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 464 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765390806
Audio ISBN: 9781250243669

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms
- National print and online publicity
campaign

ALSO AVAILABLE

Restless Lightning: Breaker of Empires,
Book 2
10/2018 | 9780765390769
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Valiant Dust: Breaker of Empires, Book 1
11/2017 | 9780765390721
Hardcover with dust jacket | $25.99 / $33.99
Can.

TOR BOOKS DECEMBER 2019

Scornful Stars
Richard Baker

Honor Harrington meets The Expanse in book three of Richard
Baker’s intense new military SF series with vivid space battles
and political intrigue

Now a captain, Sikander Singh North commands the destroyer Ardent, assigned
to Zerzura, a haven for piracy and the next playing-board in the Great Game.
The Aquilan Commonwealth and the Empire of Dremark vie for the allegiance
of local ruler Marid Pasha, a competition with stakes that reach far beyond the
sector's pirate-infested limits.

Sikander must stop the pirate attacks while charting his course between the
ambitions of corrupt planetary ruler, a dubious alliance with a beautiful shipping
magnate, and the inexperience of Ardent’s crew...a situation that only grows
more complicated when an old enemy returns.

PRAISE

Praise for Valiant Dust:

“New and extraordinary . . . Go read this!”—David Weber

“In the finest tradition of Honor Harrington, Black Jack Geary, and Nicholas
Seafort . . . an exciting new entry that fans of the genre won’t want to miss.”
—Dayton Ward, bestselling author of 24: Trial by Fire

“Fans of C.S. Forrester’s Horatio Hornblower will delight in discovering Baker’s
Sikander North.”—RT Book Reviews, starred review

“Baker’s military background only serves to raise this adventure above the rest.”
—Kirkus

RICHARD BAKER is a former United States Navy officer and a well-known game designer as well
as the author of several novels, including the New York Times bestseller Condemnation and the
highly acclaimed The Last Mythal trilogy. His game design credits include the Alternity Science
Fiction roleplaying game, and the Axis & Allies Naval Miniatures Game—the bestselling naval
wargame.

36



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 10/8/2019
9781250247650 | $27.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 384 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250247643
Audio ISBN: 9781250252517
Audio ISBN: 9781250252500

MARKETING
- Major national print and online
advertising including Goodreads,
Entertainment Weekly, Nerdist, and
science fiction and fantasy publications
- Spotlight title at San Diego & New York
Comic-Cons
-Targeted e-blasts to author's fan base
- Goodreads giveaway
- Feature at educational conventions
- Major Tor.com prepublication and on-sale
promotion including excerpts, reviews, and
Wheel of Time-related content
- Extensive promotion on social media, the
Tor/Forge blog & newsletter
- National print and onli...

TOR BOOKS OCTOBER 2019

Warrior of the Altaii
Robert Jordan

Epic fantasy legend Robert Jordan's never-before published
first novel, a great entry-point for new readers, while exciting
for fans of the #1 New York Times bestselling the Wheel of Time
®

Draw near and listen, or else time is at an end.

The watering holes of the Plain are drying up, the fearsome fanghorn grow more
numerous, and bad omens abound. Wulfgar, a leader of the Altaii people, must
contend with twin queens, warlords, prophets and magic in hopes of protecting
his people and securing their future. Elspeth, a visitor from another world, holds
the answers, but first Wulfgar must learn to ask the right questions.

But what if the knowledge that saves the Altaii will also destroy them?

PRAISE

For The Wheel of Time:

“Jordan has come to dominate the world Tolkien began to reveal.” —The New
York Times

“The Wheel of Time [is] rapidly becoming the definitive American fantasy saga. It
is a fantasy tale seldom equaled and still less often surpassed in English.”
—Chicago Sun-Times

“Hard to put down for even a moment. A fittingly epic conclusion to a fantasy
series that many consider one of the best of all time.” —San Francisco Book
Review

ROBERT JORDAN (1948–2007), was a native of Charleston, South Carolina. He taught himself to
read at age four with the incidental aid of his older brother, and was tackling Mark Twain and Jules
Verne by five. He was a graduate of The Citadel, The Military College of South Carolina, with a
degree in physics. He served two tours in Vietnam with the U.S. Army and received multiple
decorations for his service. He began writing in 1977 and is best known for the internationally
bestselling The Wheel of...

37



FICTION /  FANTASY /
HISTORICAL
Tor Books | 11/5/2019
9781250246783 | $77.97 / $105.97 Can.
Multiple Copy Pack | Carton Qty: 10
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

MARKETING
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
on The Mary Sue and fantasy publications
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor/Forge’s
extensive online platforms
- Featured sweepstakes via Tor social
media platforms and with The Mary Sue

TOR BOOKS NOVEMBER 2019

Shades of Magic Collector's
Editions Boxed Set
V. E. Schwab

Experience the fate of beloved heroes and notorious foes in
V.E. Schwab’s New York Times bestselling Shades of Magic
trilogy together in a collector's editions boxset with additional
content

The magical adventures of Kell, Lila, and company all compiled in a collector's
edition hardcover box set of the Shades of Magic trilogy with exclusive bonus
features, in time for holiday promotion.

A Darker Shade of Magic — Kell serves the Maresh Empire—Red London, as
he calls it—as an official ambassador, traveling between the frequent bloody
regime changes in White London and the court of George III in the dullest of
Londons. After one such visit goes awry, Kell escapes his home for Grey
London and runs into Delilah Bard, a cut-purse with lofty aspirations. Now
perilous magic is afoot, and treachery lurks at every turn. To save all of the
worlds, they'll first need to stay alive.

A Gathering of Shadows — While Red London is caught up in the pageantry
and thrills of the Element Games, another London is coming back to life, and
those who were thought to be forever gone have returned.

A Conjuring of Light — As darkness sweeps the Maresh Empire, the once
precarious balance of power among the four Londons has reached its breaking
point.

PRAISE

"Addictive and immersive, this series is a must-read." —Entertainment Weekly,
Grade A, on A Gathering of Shadows

"A classic work of fantasy." —Deborah Harkness, New York Times bestselling
author of the All Souls trilogy

"Compulsively readable." —NPR on A Darker Shade of Magic

"Feels like a priceless object, brought from another, better world of fantasy
books." —io9 on A Darker Shade of Magic

"Inventive fantasy... for Neil Gaiman fans." —The Guardian on A Darker Shade of
Magic

VICTORIA (V.E.) SCHWAB is the author of the New York Times bestselling Shades of Magic
series, as well as a number of MG and YA novels, including This Savage Song. She has been called
"the heir to Diana Wynne Jones." Her dynamic work has caught the attention of major TV and film
studios. Schwab has a Masters degree in Art History from the University of Edinburgh. She
currently lives in Edinburgh, Scotland.

38



Index
At Death's Door: A Deadman's Cross Novel; Sherrilyn
Kenyon 4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baker, Richard; Scornful Stars 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bannister, Andrew; Stone Clock 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Beckett, L. X.; Gamechanger 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bolender, Mirah; The Monstrous Citadel 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Briar Rose: A Novel of the Holocaust; Jane Yolen 23. . . . . . .
Burke, Sue; Interference 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Christian, Deborah Teramis; Splintegrate 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Chronin Volume 2: The Sword in Your Hand; Alison Wilgus .

9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cole, Myke; The Killing Light 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Conjuring of Light Collector's Edition, A: A Novel; V. E.
Schwab 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cook, Glen; Port of Shadows: A Chronicle of the Black
Company 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dangerous Women 1; George R. R. Martin 20. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dark State: A Novel of the Merchant Princes Multiverse
(Empire Games, Book II); Charles Stross 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dickinson, Seth; The Monster Baru Cormorant 12. . . . . . . . . . . .
Doore, K. A.; The Impossible Contract: Book 2 in the
Chronicles of Ghadid 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Erikson, Steven; The God is Not Willing 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fate of the Fallen; Kel Kade 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Future of Another Timeline, The; Annalee Newitz 3. . . . . . . . .
Gamechanger; L. X. Beckett 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gideon the Ninth; Tamsyn Muir 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Giesbrecht, Jennifer; The Monster of Elendhaven 10. . . . . . . . .
God is Not Willing, The; Steven Erikson 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hamilton, Duncan M.; Knight of the Silver Circle 26, 27. . . . . . .
Hewitt, Deborah; The Nightjar 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
I Am Legend; Richard Matheson 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Impossible Contract, The: Book 2 in the Chronicles of
Ghadid; K. A. Doore 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Interference; Sue Burke 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jordan, Robert; To The Blight: The Eye of the World, Part II . .

19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jordan, Robert; Warrior of the Altaii 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kade, Kel; Fate of the Fallen 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kenyon, Sherrilyn; At Death's Door: A Deadman's Cross Novel

4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Killing Light, The; Myke Cole 17. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Knight of the Silver Circle; Duncan M. Hamilton 26, 27. . . . . .
Liu, Cixin; Supernova Era 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lyons, Jenn; The Name of All Things 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lyons, Jenn; The Ruin of Kings 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mamatas, Nick; Sabbath 30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Martin, George R. R.; Dangerous Women 1 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Matheson, Richard; I Am Legend 24. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Monster Baru Cormorant, The; Seth Dickinson 12. . . . . . . . . .
Monster of Elendhaven, The; Jennifer Giesbrecht 10. . . . . . . .
Monstrous Citadel, The; Mirah Bolender 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Muir, Tamsyn; Gideon the Ninth 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Name of All Things, The; Jenn Lyons 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Newitz, Annalee; The Future of Another Timeline 3. . . . . . . . . . .
Nightjar, The; Deborah Hewitt 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Port of Shadows: A Chronicle of the Black Company; Glen
Cook 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rajaniemi, Hannu; Summerland 33. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rithmatist, The; Brandon Sanderson 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Rivera, K Arsenault; The Warrior Moon 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ruin of Kings, The; Jenn Lyons 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sabbath; Nick Mamatas 30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Sanderson, Brandon; The Rithmatist 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Schwab, V. E.; A Conjuring of Light Collector's Edition: A Novel

15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Schwab, V. E.; Shades of Magic Collector's Editions Boxed Set

38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Scornful Stars; Richard Baker 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Shades of Magic Collector's Editions Boxed Set; V. E.
Schwab 38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Snodgrass, Melinda; Wild Cards X: Double Solitaire 34. . . . . . .
Splintegrate; Deborah Teramis Christian 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stone Clock; Andrew Bannister 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stross, Charles; Dark State: A Novel of the Merchant Princes
Multiverse (Empire Games, Book II) 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Summerland; Hannu Rajaniemi 33. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Supernova Era; Cixin Liu 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
To The Blight: The Eye of the World, Part II; Robert Jordan .

19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tooth and Claw; Jo Walton 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Walton, Jo; Tooth and Claw 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Warrior Moon, The; K Arsenault Rivera 8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Warrior of the Altaii; Robert Jordan 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wild Cards X: Double Solitaire; Melinda Snodgrass 34. . . . . .
Wilgus, Alison; Chronin Volume 2: The Sword in Your Hand . .

9. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Yolen, Jane; Briar Rose: A Novel of the Holocaust 23. . . . . . . . .


